Lp.

10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

26.

GODZINY DOSTEPNOSCI NAUCZYCIELI

Godzina zegarowa (60 minut) od ... do ...

Nazwisko i imie
Badziag Jolanta

Biatczak Pawet

Blajchert Joanna

Bochen - Kurowska
Agnieszka

Cegietko Mirostawa
Cichanska Bozena
Czechowicz Mitosz
Dembowska Katarzyna
Dobrzynska Maria
Ewert Karol

Fogtman Aleksandra
Ganske Jakub

Gora Dawid

Gromadzka -
Jakubowska Milena

Jackowicz Anna
Janik Barbara
Jarecka lzabela
Joiwicka Magdalena
Juszczuk Dorota
Johnson Justyna
Kempka Rafat

Kolasa Robert

Kotwicka-Czaronek
Anna

Koziet Przemystaw
Koztowska Wiestawa
Krakowiak Urszula

Kubik Monika

poniedziatek wtorek
14:30 - 15:30
15.15-16.15
14.30-15.30
12.25-13.25
13:30-14:30
15.15-16.15
14:20-15:20
10.30-11.30
12.30-13.30
15.15-16.15
8:00-9:00
11.40-12.40
8.50-9.50
9:45-10:45

sroda
12.40-13.40

10.40-11.40
co 2 tydzien

9:45-10:45

10.35-11.35

15:15-16:15

10.35-11.35

czwartek piatek
13:30-14.30
12.40-13.25
11:30-12:30
15.15-16.15
9.40-10.40
10.40-11.40
11.30-12.30
co 2 tydzien
10.40-11.40



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43,

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Malska-Kubiak Iwona

Maruszczak Weronika

Mianowska - Jarosz
Monika
Mrotek-Szczepkowska
Jolanta

Mucha Aneta
Nowak Arleta

Opitowska Olga

Olechnowicz — Olejnik
Aldona
Paluchowska-Prochot
Daria

Patalas Anna
Posadzy Natasza
Rachuba Joanna

Ratynska-Banas Ewa

Rozptoch - Grzelak
Oliwia

Rywka Rafat

Sikora Joanna
Stodowicz Hanna
Stadnik Krzysztof
Stanilewicz Artur
Strychowska Sabina
Suszek Anna

Sygit Katarzyna
Szymanska Elzbieta
Tausz Matgorzata
Waskowiak Beata
Wesotowska Paulina
Wernicki Pawet
Wioszczynski Dariusz
Wotowiec Tomasz

Zajaczkowska Bozena

10:35-11:35

10.35-11.35
12:25-13:25
8.50-9.50
9.40-10.40
8.15-9.15
13:25 - 14:25
9.40-10.40
12:25-13:25
7.55-8.55
9.40-10.40
14.30-15.15
9.40-10.40
12:30-13:30
8:15-9:15
13:35-14:35
12.25-13.25
14.20-15.20

8:00-9:00

12:25-13:25

10.00-11.00

13.40-13.40

12:30-13:30

12:00-13:00

7.55-8.55

13.30-14.30



57. Zalewska Magdalena 14:30-15:30

58. Zglirski Stawomir 10:40-11:40

7 7 17.00 - 18.00
59. Zaczek Zaneta



